
Mad Anthony Mud Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE 00:24:50.96 10

2 Water Under The Bridge LARGE 00:28:01.11 23

3 Grace XC COED 00:28:17.24 26

4 The Truffle Shuffles COED 00:30:35.26 35

5 F45 Staunton LARGE 00:33:21.08 39

6 .XX Caliber (Female) 00:38:37.90 52

7 Golden Girls (Female) 00:39:54.18 57

8 (Male) Los Compadres 00:41:49.06 58

9 Better Wetter COED 00:47:53.73 78

10 Wild Things COED 01:00:29.10 87

11 Polar Girls (Female) 01:02:56.44 96

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marvelous COED 00:41:12.74 2

Mud for Fun (Female) 00:43:02.83 2

Free Willys' COED 00:47:04.27 2

(Male) New Speedway Boogie 00:50:06.07 2
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Mad Anthony Mud Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE 00:24:50.96 7 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1699 Steve Gray 00:23:33.35 2

2 3 1506 Kenton Meadows 00:24:45.44 3

3 5 1731 Michael Killen 00:26:14.08 5

2 Water Under The Bridge LARGE 00:28:01.11 10 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1640 Leo Callo 00:26:20.58 6

2 9 1641 Paul Callo 00:28:51.27 8

3 10 1696 Jeff Gilligan 00:28:51.48 9

3 Grace XC COED 00:28:17.24 4 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1671 Jacob Dryer 00:22:39.69 1

2 14 1577 Steven Vogan 00:30:42.48 12

3 16 1672 Jessica Dryer 00:31:29.56 13

4 The Truffle Shuffles COED 00:30:35.26 4 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1656 Clark Dana 00:25:38.40 4

2 19 1611 John Baumgartner 00:32:56.28 15

3 20 1657 Matt Dana 00:33:11.10 16

5 F45 Staunton LARGE 00:33:21.08 10 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1642 Benjamin Campbell 00:26:41.65 7

2 18 1745 Robert Lee 00:32:05.11 14

3 30 1628 David Broughman 00:41:16.48 18

6 .XX Caliber (Female) 00:38:37.90 4 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1537 Amanda Rhodes 00:30:21.18 11

2 32 1660 Josie Danner 00:42:28.84 19

3 37 1503 Sarah McCumsey 00:43:03.69 22

7 Golden Girls (Female) 00:39:54.18 5 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1743 Abby Lane 00:29:45.37 10

2 41 1742 Melissa Lam 00:43:56.52 23

3 43 1744 Kelley Lane 00:46:00.66 24

8 (Male) Los Compadres 00:41:49.06 4 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1683 Jose figueroa Figueroa 00:39:39.80 17

2 33 1576 Ezequiel Vazquez 00:42:53.41 20

3 34 1689 Noe Garcia 00:42:53.96 21

9 Better Wetter COED 00:47:53.73 4 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 1687 Sheree Flippin 00:47:52.74 25

2 49 1594 Erin Yancey 00:47:53.94 26

3 50 1686 Casey Flippin 00:47:54.50 27

10 Wild Things COED 01:00:29.10 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 1647 Francis Castelvecchi IV 01:00:26.32 28
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Mad Anthony Mud Run

2 62 1705 Alex Hall 01:00:29.94 29

3 63 1654 Milio Curcio 01:00:31.05 30

11 Polar Girls (Female) 01:02:56.44 5 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 65 1615 Jasmine Beldin 01:02:55.77 31

2 66 1650 Isabella Conley 01:02:55.88 32

3 67 1633 Lilli Brown 01:02:57.67 33
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Mad Anthony Mud Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1671 Jacob Dryer Runner 00:22:39.69 Grace XC COED

2 2 1699 Steve Gray Runner 00:23:33.35 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

3 3 1506 Kenton Meadows Runner 00:24:45.44 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

4 4 1656 Clark Dana Runner 00:25:38.40 The Truffle Shuffles COED

5 5 1731 Michael Killen Runner 00:26:14.08 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

6 6 1640 Leo Callo Runner 00:26:20.58 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

7 7 1642 Benjamin Campbell Runner 00:26:41.65 F45 Staunton LARGE

8 0 1532 Keith Ramsey Runner 00:27:42.98 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

9 8 1641 Paul Callo Runner 00:28:51.27 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

10 9 1696 Jeff Gilligan Runner 00:28:51.48 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

11 10 1743 Abby Lane Runner 00:29:45.37 Golden Girls (Female)

12 11 1537 Amanda Rhodes Runner 00:30:21.18 .XX Caliber (Female)

13 0 1599 Max Quillen Runner 00:30:40.34 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

14 12 1577 Steven Vogan Runner 00:30:42.48 Grace XC COED

15 0 1533 Pam Ramsey Runner 00:30:55.79 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

16 13 1672 Jessica Dryer Runner 00:31:29.56 Grace XC COED

17 0 1534 Seth Ranck Runner 00:31:46.66 Grace XC COED

18 14 1745 Robert Lee Runner 00:32:05.11 F45 Staunton LARGE

19 15 1611 John Baumgartner Runner 00:32:56.28 The Truffle Shuffles COED

20 16 1657 Matt Dana Runner 00:33:11.10 The Truffle Shuffles COED

21 0 1607 Alex Barrett Runner 00:35:02.68 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

22 0 1608 Jennifer Barrett Runner 00:35:04.99 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

23 0 1605 Tim Baker Runner 00:35:56.50 The Truffle Shuffles COED

24 0 1507 David Meeks Runner 00:36:33.24 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

25 0 1616 Anthony Bess Runner 00:36:38.26 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

26 0 1609 Michael Barrett Runner 00:37:19.86 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

27 17 1683 Jose figueroa Figueroa Runner 00:39:39.80 (Male) Los Compadres

28 0 1662 Laurel Dent Runner 00:41:12.60 Marvelous COED

29 0 1661 Alden Dent Runner 00:41:12.88 Marvelous COED

30 18 1628 David Broughman Runner 00:41:16.48 F45 Staunton LARGE

31 0 1589 Gail Winsor Runner 00:42:04.47 F45 Staunton LARGE

32 19 1660 Josie Danner Runner 00:42:28.84 .XX Caliber (Female)

33 20 1576 Ezequiel Vazquez Runner 00:42:53.41 (Male) Los Compadres

34 21 1689 Noe Garcia Runner 00:42:53.96 (Male) Los Compadres

35 0 1717 Stephanie Higgs Runner 00:43:02.71 Mud for Fun (Female)

36 0 1715 Karen Herrell Runner 00:43:02.95 Mud for Fun (Female)

37 22 1503 Sarah McCumsey Runner 00:43:03.69 .XX Caliber (Female)

38 0 1750 Bernadette Mack Runner 00:43:22.21 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

39 0 1738 Jim Lagrua Runner 00:43:23.21 Water Under The Bridge LARGE

40 0 1682 Andres Figueroa Runner 00:43:50.47 (Male) Los Compadres

41 23 1742 Melissa Lam Runner 00:43:56.52 Golden Girls (Female)

42 0 1677 Casey Eldridge Runner 00:45:30.66 Staunton Roadrunners LARGE

43 24 1744 Kelley Lane Runner 00:46:00.66 Golden Girls (Female)

44 0 1693 Taylor Gibson Runner 00:46:26.60 F45 Staunton LARGE

45 0 1680 Anya Escamilla Runner 00:47:03.28 Free Willys' COED

46 0 1681 Victor Escamilla Runner 00:47:05.26 Free Willys' COED

47 0 1735 Mary Jo Kricorian Runner 00:47:12.29 .XX Caliber (Female)

48 25 1687 Sheree Flippin Runner 00:47:52.74 Better Wetter COED

49 26 1594 Erin Yancey Runner 00:47:53.94 Better Wetter COED

50 27 1686 Casey Flippin Runner 00:47:54.50 Better Wetter COED

51 0 1593 Brett Yancey Runner 00:47:54.66 Better Wetter COED
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Mad Anthony Mud Run

52 0 1588 Silvia Windley Runner 00:48:25.57 F45 Staunton LARGE

53 0 1741 Ronda Laird Runner 00:48:39.00 F45 Staunton LARGE

54 0 1582 Jaxon Wilfong Runner 00:49:57.88 (Male) New Speedway Boogie

55 0 1583 Kennth Wilfong Runner 00:50:14.25 (Male) New Speedway Boogie

56 0 1673 April East Runner 00:55:01.97 F45 Staunton LARGE

57 0 1517 Theresa Murphy Runner 00:55:03.62 F45 Staunton LARGE

58 0 1637 Clare Burke Runner 00:55:04.68 F45 Staunton LARGE

59 0 1643 Jennifer Campbell Runner 00:57:17.88 Golden Girls (Female)

60 0 1512 Abbelina Moyer Runner 00:57:18.41 Golden Girls (Female)

61 28 1647 Francis Castelvecchi IV Runner 01:00:26.32 Wild Things COED

62 29 1705 Alex Hall Runner 01:00:29.94 Wild Things COED

63 30 1654 Milio Curcio Runner 01:00:31.05 Wild Things COED

64 0 1636 Rob Brown Runner 01:00:56.89 Wild Things COED

65 31 1615 Jasmine Beldin Runner 01:02:55.77 Polar Girls (Female)

66 32 1650 Isabella Conley Runner 01:02:55.88 Polar Girls (Female)

67 33 1633 Lilli Brown Runner 01:02:57.67 Polar Girls (Female)

68 0 1651 Jill Conley Runner 01:03:00.10 Polar Girls (Female)

69 0 1634 Liz Brown Runner 01:03:00.88 Polar Girls (Female)

70 0 1578 Denisecia Washington Runner 01:09:52.15 Wild Things COED

71 0 1726 Kiara Jaye Runner 01:09:56.44 Wild Things COED

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 2/27/2021 3:00:45 PM Page: 5 of 5


